
Date Start Time Subject 
Monday 15th May 09:00 Religious Studies 

Monday 15th May 13:00 Drama

Tuesday 16th May 09:00 Science (Biology) Paper 1 

Tuesday 16th May 13:00 Sociology

Tuesday 16th May 13:00 Media Studies

Wednesday 17th May 09:00 English Literature

Wednesday 17th May 13:00 Sports Studies 

Wednesday 17th May 13:00 PE

Thursday 18th May 09:00 History 

Thursday 18th May 13:00 Business Studies 

Thursday 18th May 13:00 Chinese Listening

Thursday 18th May 13:45 Chinese Reading 

Friday 19th May 09:00 Maths (Non-Calculator)

Friday 19th May 13:00 Computer Science 

Monday 22nd May 09:00 Science (Chemistry) Paper 1 

Monday 22nd May 13:00 Geography

Tuesday 23rd May 09:00 French Listening

Tuesday 23rd May 09:45 French Reading 

Tuesday 23rd May 13:00 Religious Studies

Wednesday 24th May 09:00 English Literature

Wednesday 24th May 13:00 Media Studies

Thursday 25th May 09:00 Science (Physics) Paper 1

Thursday 25th May 13:00 Computer Science

Thursday 25th May 13:00 Sociology

Friday 26th May 13:00 Chinese Writing 

Monday 5th June 09:00 English Language

Monday 5th June 13:00 French Writing

Tuesday 6th June 09:00 Spanish Listening 

Tuesday 6th June 09:45 Spanish Reading

Wednesday 7th June 09:00 Maths (Calculator)

Wednesday 7th June 13:00 History 

Thursday 8th June 09:00 PE 

Friday 9th June 09:00 Geography 

Friday 9th June 13:00 Science (Biology) Paper 2 

Monday 12th June 09:00 English Language

Monday 12th June 13:00 Creative iMedia

Monday 12th June 13:00 Business Studies 

Tuesday 13th June 09:00 Science (Chemistry) Paper 2

Tuesday 13th June 13:00 Spanish Writing

Wednesday 14th June 09:00 Maths (Calculator)

Wednesday 14th June 13:00 Music 

Friday 16th June 09:00 Science (Physics) Paper 2

Friday 16th June 13:00 Geography

Monday 19th June 09:00 Design & Technology (Product Design and Textiles)

Tuesday 20th June 09:00 Dance 

Tuesday 20th June 09:00 Food Prep and Nutrition 
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